YOKOHAMA RUBBER

CORP LTD.

YOKOHAMA RUBBER CORP LTD.

ISIN:  JP3955800002

Overview

2024/08/07 08:00:00
Price

3,008.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -0.76% (-23.00)

JP3955800002

5101

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Industry

Stock

3,225 EUR

NIKKEI 225

2,987.00 JPY (5,300)
3,017.00 JPY (3,400)
2,902.50 JPY
3,155.00 JPY
2,900.00 JPY
3,031.00 JPY
3,030.0516 JPY
1,324,500
40,133,033.00

3,565

287,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3955800002&ID_NOTATION=220138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3955800002&ID_NOTATION=220138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a73b3313b5974df54d0dc55ed5f41221163c63be31a2a3771f50e2ba18762ef&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a760648da003ecde&time=1723172024&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e6f1831308d3800f0ffc7d5873418a53c99083cdbbf7c2e507a24ae19dd15cc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54cdd57550767d290&time=1723172024&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c00084b8ac73e76f1728d9589a65a256a1058e6bf7e6c23567365bae1bc6815&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f03114d7a877790d7&time=1723172024&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae765bf47c714b2513caf299a1506a544f582e4b9aa60604a43a83b016ef2cb4&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9509e1ab64170a3ad&time=1723172024&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0d0d2dc1d99b93731a8c2d987b22c809b56ad03d270d35c09700348ffecb0bc&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=466dbdf7c96503736&time=1723172024&tool=RSC

YOKOHAMA RUBBER

Details

2024/08/07 08:00:00

CORP LTD.

Price

3,008.00 JPY

Difference € -0.76% (-23.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3955800002
Symbol 5101
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,225 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,987.00 JPY (5,300)
Ask (Ask size) 3,017.00 JPY (3,400)
Open 2,902.50 JPY
High 3,155.00 JPY
Low 2,900.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,031.00 JPY
VWAP 3,030.0516 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,324,500
Trading volume 40,133,033.00
Number of trades 3,565
Last size 287,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -15.15% -1.70% +44.55%
Perf (abs.) -537.00 -52.00 +927.00
Beta 1.06 1.00 0.95
Volatility 44.96 3743  32.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

2024/04/

Time

22:26

08:00

08:30

08:01

15:30

Price

18.30 EUR

3,008.00 JPY

18.30 EUR

18.50 EUR

25.87 USD

5Y

3,090.30 JPY (1,236,200
3,374.38 JPY (902,003
3,767.53 JPY (658,801
3,448.76 JPY (686,328

2,530.50 JPY (2024/08/05
4,295.00 JPY (2024/05/15
2,530.50 JPY (2024/08/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

40.13

0.00

0.00

0.10

)
)
)
)
4,295.00 JPY (2024/05/15)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

3,565
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=220138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620323
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80943406
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495709

YOKOHAMA RUBBER CORP LTD.
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Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

15

2024/08/ 19:31 18.30 EUR
07

2024/08/ 08:04 18.50 EUR
07

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18780

YOKOHAMA RUBBER CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Y YOKOHAMA

Contact Details
YOKOHAMA RUBBER

5-36-11, Shinbashi, Minato-ku - 105-8685
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3432-7111
Fax: 03-3432-5616
E-mail: -
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